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Greetings Parents, 
 

 We have entered the time of year that we call spring, a time of new 

life. I am looking forward to this blooming time of year.  This month will bring 

forth the end of our preschool session.  We will begin our summer session on 

May 28.  All Scrip orders are due by May 1. Teacher Appreciation will be the 

week of May 6-10.  Mother’s Day is on May 12. Parent Chapel will be on May 

22. The End of the year Program will be on May 23. The last day of the 

Preschool Program will be on May 24. Day One will be closed on May 27. 
 
In Christ, 

Ms. Zendre’ Miranda 

 

Highlights for April: 
 

 Wednesday, May 1 Scrip orders due 

 Thursday, May 2 National Day of Prayer 

 Monday – Friday, May 6 – 10 Teacher Appreciation Week 

 Sunday, May 12 Mother’s Day  

 Wednesday, May 22 Parent Chapel @ 11 

 Thursday, May 23 Year End Program 

 Friday, May 24 Last Day of School 

 Monday, May 27 Day One Closed 

 Tuesday, May 28 Summer Program 

 Thursday, May 30 Ascension Day 

 

This Month’s… 
 

EMPHASIS:  End of the Year, Mother’s Day 
 
FRUIT OF THE SPIRIT: Kindness 
 
BIBLE VERSE: “We have the Lord our God to help us.” 
2 Chronicles 32:8, NLT 
 
COLOR:  Blue     SHAPE:  Triangle 
 
KEY QUESTION: Who Made You?  
 
BOTTOM LINE:  God helps me do big things. 
 

 


